South Carolina — Utah

South Carolina

Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://www.scdhhs.gov/site-page/state-plan-under-title-xix-social-security-act-medical-assistance-program

https://www.scdhhs.gov/provider-manual-list

Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Raymone F. Lala, DDS | Director, Division of Oral South Carolina Dept 301 Gervais St Columbia lalarf@dhec.sc.gov
Health of Health & 29201 803-898-0830
Environmental
Control
Mr. Stephen Boucher Director of Operations, South Carolina Dept 1801 Main St Columbia boucher@scdhhs.gov
Health Programs of Health and Human 29201 803-898-2938
Services
South Dakota
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://dss.sd.gov/medicaid/medicaidstateplan.aspx
http://dss.sd.gov/formsandpubs/docs/MEDSRVCS/Professional.pdf
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Ms. Julie Ellingson, RDH Oral Health Coordinator South Dakota 600 East Capitol Ave Pierre julie.ellingson@state.sd.us
Department of Health 57501 605-773-7150
MS. Sarah Aker Deputy Director Dept of Social 700 Governors Drive Pierre sarah.aker@state.sd.us
Services, Division of 57501 605-773-3495

Medical Services

Tennessee

Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://www.tn.gov/tenncare/topic/state-plan

https://www.tn.gov/tenncare/section/providers

Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
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Administration

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Veran Fairrow, DDS Director, Oral Health Tennessee 710 James Robertson Nashville veran.fairrow@tn.qgov
Services Department of Health | Pkwy, 7th fl, Andrew 37243 615-741-8618
Johnson Tower
Mr. James Gillcrist HCFA Dental Director Health Care 310 Great Circle Road | Nashville james.a.qgillcrist@tn.gov
Financing & 4w 37243 615-507-6494

Texas

Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
https://hhs.texas.gov/services/health/state-plan

http://www.tmhp.com/TMHP_File_Library/Provider Manuals/ TMPPM/2014/TMPPM__August_2014.pdf

Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact

Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone
Dr. Rhonda Stokley, DDS Unit Director Department of State 1100 W 49th St Austin rhonda.stokley@dshs.state.tx.us
Health Services, MC PO Box 149347 78756 512-776-3001
1938
Ms. Aggie Hernandez Dental Program Specialist Health and Human 4900 N. Lamar Blvd Austin agneta.hernandez@hhsc.state.tx.us
Services Commission MC H320 78751 512-462-6349
Ms. Marguerite Laccabue Dental Director Health and Human 4900 N. Lamar Blvd Austin marguerite.laccabue@hhsc.state.tx.us
Services Commission MC H320 78751 512-424-6514
Utah
Medicaid State Plans and Provider Materals
http://health.utah.gov/medicaid/stplan/
https://medicaid.utah.gov/utah-medicaid-official-publications
Medicaid Toolkit Points of Contact
Name Title Company Address City & Zip Email & Phone

Dr. Kim Michelson, DDS

State Dental Director

Utah Dept of Health

3760 S Highland
Drive
PO Box 142002

Salt Lake City
84114

kmichelson@utah.gov
801-273-2995

Mr. Chris Ramos Health Program Manager 11 Utah Dept of Health 288 N 1460 W Salt Lake City chrisramos@utah.gov
84114 801-538-6272
Mr. Trevor Smith Health Program Manager 11 Utah Dept of Health 288 N 1460 W Salt Lake City trevorsmith@utah.gov

84114

801-538-7008
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